
Webber Int'l (0-4) -vs- Barry (15-5,0-0 DI Independent)
3/26/2026 at Miami Shores, FL (Health & Sports Center (Barry))

 
 

 
Webber Int'l (0-4)

 
 
Barry (15-5,0-0 DI Independent)

 
 

Site: Miami Shores, FL (Health & Sports Center (Barry))
Date: 3/26/2026   Attendance: 82   Time: 6:51 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Webber Int'l (1) 15 22 25 20
Barry (3) 25 25 21 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
7 Dobelis, Janis 4 6 3 15 .200 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 6.0
2 Diaz, Jordan 4 8 8 28 .000 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 0 3 9.0
3 Kuhn, Max 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0.0
6 Porter, Brennan 4 7 1 10 .600 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 3 0 0 8.5
1 Patterson, Gavin 4 19 7 33 .364 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 7 0 1 19.5
16 Haubrich, Mateus 4 1 0 1 1.000 22 1 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 1.0
38 Riascos, Noah 4 2 2 15 .000 6 0 1 1 0 1 1 10 0 0 3.5
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.0
5 Gamble, Phoenix 3 5 0 6 .833 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 0 0 5.5
23 Nogueira, Glauer 3 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.0

Totals 38 48 21 108 .250 48 1 2 12 1 4 2 42 0 8 53.0

Set K E TA %
1 10 8 30 0.067
2 11 5 22 0.273
3 13 4 26 0.346
4 14 4 30 0.333

48 21 108 .250

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Blake, Tristan 4 3 3 9 .000 45 1 4 4 0 2 0 4 0 0 8.0
11 Gifford, Maddox 4 4 1 8 .375 0 0 1 3 0 4 0 2 0 0 7.0
3 Fuhrer, Elias 4 6 2 12 .333 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 1 0 0 8.5
6 Tein, Philip 4 12 2 32 .313 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 8 0 1 13.0
8 Martinez, Aaron 4 11 6 31 .161 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 13.0
22 Gonzalez, Julian 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0.0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
7 Alvarez, Diego 3 9 1 17 .471 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 11.0
19 Strnisa, Jacob 1 6 1 7 .714 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 7.0
5 Clapp, Bobby 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0.0
17 Bennaji, Said 1 1 0 2 .500 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.0
23 Ferreira, Jeremy 1 2 1 3 .333 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 2.5

Totals 35 54 17 121 .306 51 2 8 13 1 16 4 36 0 2 71.0

Set K E TA %
1 12 2 25 0.4
2 13 5 27 0.296
3 14 7 36 0.194
4 15 3 33 0.364

54 17 121 .306

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 0 0 1 7 8
Lead changes 0 0 1 1 2


